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199301110000
08751

01/11/1993
12:31:46

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRODD, PAUL
JEREMY

199301290000
27691

01/29/1993
10:40:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199303290000
83881

03/29/1993
10:49:42

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
WILLIAM A

199303300000
85441

03/30/1993
01:59:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199303300000
85451

03/30/1993
02:00:01

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199305050001
26101

05/05/1993
08:16:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

7 98 199305050001
26091

Lot#:20
Blk:0004
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:1993-
12609

199304300001
22041

04/30/1993
11:35:47

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199304020000
89131

199305270001
52941

05/27/1993
09:36:43

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

14 45 199305070001
29541

Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:45
Desc:1993-
12954

199306180001
79111

06/18/1993
02:02:52

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

5 107 199305140001
38381

Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:107
Desc:1993-
13838

199307220002
15491

07/22/1993
10:54:28

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

9 6 199307010001
94331

Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1993-
19433

199306240001
85431

06/24/1993
02:45:37

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199209100001
96031

199306300001
91201

06/30/1993
09:09:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199305140001
39051

199309100002
75831

09/10/1993
08:24:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

13 31 199308190002
48461

Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:31
Desc:1993-
24846

199310080003
12301

10/08/1993
10:40:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199310080003
12291



199311160003
62951

11/16/1993
10:51:59

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199311160003
62941

199311170003
64841

11/17/1993
09:20:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP.

199310130003
18941

199311300003
80411

11/30/1993
03:03:44

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

9 6 Lot#:28 Book:9
Pg:6

199312080003
91531

12/08/1993
12:02:24

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199311050003
49961

199312100003
97121

12/10/1993
02:34:58

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199312100003
97121

199312280004
15351

12/28/1993
05:45:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199311300003
79641

199301080000
07631

01/08/1993
02:29:37

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 98 199210270002
48381

Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:1992-
24838

199301220000
21241

01/22/1993
10:23:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KRANTZ,
KEVIN

199301280000
26361

01/28/1993
09:32:38

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GAAR,
BRADLEY T

9 107 Lot#:28 Book:9
Pg:107

199302080000
36851

02/08/1993
12:12:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199302110000
40301

02/11/1993
09:09:23

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

7 50 Lot#:240
Book:7 Pg:50
Desc:1993
4029

199302120000
41711

02/12/1993
10:16:45

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THRASH,
STEVEN L

199302250000
54221

02/25/1993
01:58:44

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199303100000
67201

03/10/1993
09:48:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

10 25 Lot#:100
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:1993
6719

199303100000
67321

03/10/1993
10:42:05

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP



199303110000
68671

03/11/1993
11:01:42

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK


