Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301110000 08751	01/11/1993 12:31:46	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRODD, PAUL JEREMY						
199301290000 27691	01/29/1993 10:40:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP						
199303290000 83881	03/29/1993 10:49:42	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, WILLIAM A						
199303300000 85441	03/30/1993 01:59:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199303300000 85451	03/30/1993 02:00:01	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199305050001 26101	05/05/1993 08:16:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			7	98	199305050001 26091	Lot#:20 Blk:0004 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:1993- 12609
199304300001 22041	04/30/1993 11:35:47	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199304020000 89131	
199305270001 52941	05/27/1993 09:36:43	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			14	45	199305070001 29541	Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:45 Desc:1993- 12954
199306180001 79111	06/18/1993 02:02:52	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			5	107	199305140001 38381	Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:107 Desc:1993- 13838
199307220002 15491	07/22/1993 10:54:28	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			9	6	199307010001 94331	Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1993- 19433
199306240001 85431	06/24/1993 02:45:37	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199209100001 96031	
199306300001 91201	06/30/1993 09:09:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199305140001 39051	
199309100002 75831	09/10/1993 08:24:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL			13	31	199308190002 48461	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:31 Desc:1993- 24846
199310080003 12301	10/08/1993 10:40:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA					199310080003 12291	

199311160003 62951	11/16/1993 10:51:59	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199311160003 62941	
199311170003 64841	11/17/1993 09:20:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP.				199310130003 18941	
199311300003 80411	11/30/1993 03:03:44	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN		9	6		Lot#:28 Book:9 Pg:6
199312080003 91531	12/08/1993 12:02:24	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP				199311050003 49961	
199312100003 97121	12/10/1993 02:34:58	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL				199312100003 97121	
199312280004 15351	12/28/1993 05:45:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC				199311300003 79641	
199301080000 07631	01/08/1993 02:29:37	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP		7	98	199210270002 48381	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:1992- 24838
199301220000 21241	01/22/1993 10:23:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KRANTZ, KEVIN					
199301280000 26361	01/28/1993 09:32:38	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAAR, BRADLEY T		9	107		Lot#:28 Book:9 Pg:107
199302080000 36851	02/08/1993 12:12:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					
199302110000 40301	02/11/1993 09:09:23	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		7	50		Lot#:240 Book:7 Pg:50 Desc:1993 4029
199302120000 41711	02/12/1993 10:16:45	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASH, STEVEN L					
199302250000 54221	02/25/1993 01:58:44	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					
199303100000 67201	03/10/1993 09:48:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK		10	25		Lot#:100 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:1993 6719
199303100000 67321	03/10/1993 10:42:05	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					

199303110000 68671	11:01:42 ES	LEET REAL STATE UNDING ORP			FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
-----------------------	-------------	-------------------------------------	--	--	---------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--